
IMPORTANT CONCERT CHOIR DATES FOR NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER  

(CHRISTMAS CONCERT IS COMING!) 

 

IT IS VERY EXCITING THAT WE ARE BACK AT WORK!!!  WORK HARD, BUT HAVE JOYFUL FUN!  I'M VERY MUCH 
ENJOYING YOU AND YOUR BEAUTIFUL VOICES!!!  Let's learn this music!!!  (It's exciting to be busy again.) 

Thursday, November 18 (Today):  All Altos 2:55-3:25 (there is no make-up tomorrow, so please be on time today) 

Monday, November 22:  X2 Alto Sectional (Special Sectional due to short week.) 

                                          2:55:  Regular Soprano Sectional (All sopranos--no make-up) 

Tuesday, November 23:  7:30 AM Tenor Sectional (All Tenors)  

                                           Full Concert Choir at 11:30 

                                           2:55 PM Bass Sectional (All Basses) 

Week of November 28:  Regular Rehearsals and Sectionals, until: 

     Due to sports"Media Day" Full Concert Choir will switch with Chamber Choir to Day 7 on Tuesday, Dec. 7. 

PIZZA SECTIONALS! 

Thursday, December 2, 3:00-4:30 PM:  All Altos 

Monday, December 6, 3:00-4:30 PM:  All Sopranos 

Tuesday, December 7, 3:00-4:30 PM:  All Basses  (December 8 is our School Mass for the Immaculate Conception.) 

Wednesday, December 8: 3:00-4:30 PM:  All Tenors 

Sunday, December 12:  10 AM Mass at St. Anthony, Falmouth (please arrive at 10 in uniform;  Mass is at 11, and they 
will give us lunch after!) 

(Regular Sectionals during the week, until:) 

Tuesday, December 14:  Chamber Choir at Ocean Edge with St. Joan of Arc Woman's Guild Luncheon 

Thursday, December 16:  6-9 PM DRESS REHEARSAL WITH ORCHESTRA 

Friday, December 17:  6 PM Arrival time in Concert Attire, and 7 PM Concert! 

    IT IS VERY EXCITING THAT WE ARE BACK AT WORK!!!  WORK HARD, BUT HAVE JOYFUL FUN!  I'M VERY MUCH 
ENJOYING YOU AND YOUR BEAUTIFUL VOICES!!! 

      

 


